Singles, Boys A , Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Prokopec Bennett 257 786 Muskegon, M|
2 Clifford Stefano R. 349 780 Bay City, Ml
3 Wildey Jacob R. 186 768 LAPEER, M|
4 Hoercher Lucan 252 761 White Pigeon, M1
5 Schamper Jackson O. 375 751 Holland, Ml
6 MazzaMarco 355 744 Casco, M|
7 SCHINDLERIAN S. 189 741 Coldwater, Ml
8 Boyce Taylor 402 738 Sheridan, Ml
9 Smith Brayden R. 247 735 White Pigeon, M|
10 DirkseLogan J. 374 732 Holland, Ml
11 Baker Maverick 263 725 Jonesville, M|
12 Southwell Carson K. 373 724 East Lansing, M
13 Smoker Brayden D. 108 720 Sturgis, Ml
13 ArchuletaAiden 349 720 Bay City, Ml
15 Spaulding Heath 94 714 HUDSON, MI
15 Jones Aaron 430 714 Taylor, Ml
17 Cooper Joseph E. 28 713 Croswell, Ml
17 Day Shane M. 227 713 REDFORD, Ml
19 Ingles Ex 275 712 Wyoming, Ml
20 Murphy Leeland 345 711 Marshall, Ml
21 Curry Kireon 342 707 Grand Rapids, M|
22 Parce Ethan J. 383 706 Holt, MI
23 Hunter Mateus 214 702 Portage, M1
24 Tank Gavin J. 121 699 Van Buren Twp, Ml
25 Veenstra Joshua M. 366 698 Grand Rapids, Ml
26 Barton Wess 11 697 Flat Rock, M1
27 Wisniewski Jorden W. 84 696 Tecumseh, M|
28 Cooper Aiden 208 695 Portage, M1
29 Womack Marcel 399 694 Detroit, Ml
30 Maduri Michael A. Jr 28 693 Croswell, Ml
30 Lhamon Tristan 64 693 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
30 Ehlert Ethan 64 693 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
33 VanDeMoortel Xavier R. 345 691 Marshal, Ml
33 Kern Derek 253 691 Scottville, Ml
35 Wyckoff Leyton R. 248 688 White Pigeon, M|
35 Cole AaronD. 368 688 Grand Rapids, Ml
37 Hobson CodeelL. 214 686 Portage, M1
38 Gunderson Joshua 29 685 Croswell, Ml
39 Collins Zachary E. 402 683 Sheridan, Ml
39 Banton Nolan 62 683 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
41 Fawcett Tyler 5 682 Flat Rock, M1
42 Ouellette Ryan 228 681 REDFORD, Ml
43 Koehn Tyler 415 680 Bad Axe, Ml
44 Streeter Luke A. 146 677 Sanford, Ml
45 Irish Blake R. 88 673 Tecumseh, Ml
46 Wyszynski Hunter 8 671 Flat Rock, MlI
47 Covey Kyle 261 670 Jonesville, M1
48 Bowden Elijah G. 272 668 Wyoming, Ml
49 HAWVER BRADY L. 188 667 Coldwater, Ml
49 Hall Ellison D. 333 667 Lansing, Ml
51 Wiacek Samuel 306 666 Allen Park, Ml
52 Sharp Dylan 86 665 Tecumseh, M1



52

55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
78
80
81
81
83

85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
104
106
107
107

Gannon Alex C.
Czyzyk Chandler J.
Baker Cameron
Gembel Brady P.
Sampson Dane R.
Hendershot Jonathon R.
Wilds Tyce G.
Batraville Vincent N.
Brown Ayden W.
Prater Mason M.
Jones Kingston
Welch DaVeon L.
Devita Nathan
Trevino Vincent L.
Bolt Nate J.
Woodruff Matthew M.
WARD GAVIN
Hampton Haneef
Jackson Ethan C.
Macdonald-rojo Carson
Siders Brayden
Meinz Luke W.
Lindemann Griffin T.
Sainato Aiden
Featherstone Erick R.
Sucharski Jacob
FRASER CADEN
Slanker Brenden C.
Cox Ryan

Fournier Carter J.
Veenstra Christian P.
Vassas Donald R.

Hernandez-Henning Donovan J.

Nolte Jayden W.
Conway Caleb
Farkas Mason
Millward Isaac G.
Vance Jackson W.
Dailey Gavin W.
Dulecki Luke
Beekman Vincent M.
O'Connéll Mark 1
Pickford Alex
Trennepohl Jacob E.
GarzaWilliam B.
Morrin Zane

Aikey Dylan
GarzaNarciso S. |1
Herbert Matthew
Tyler Brenden P.
Jackson Adam S.
Sackett Andrew
Louck Grayson
Ashbaugh Dylan C.
Rhoney Brayden
Wilks Joshua

257
366
56

336
417
382
249
271
333
193
338
356

299
118
267
411
171
306
302

185
334
15

398
306
411
175

94
366
33
273
288
413

170
417
273
15

188
286
261
110
334
118

334
32

283
293
261
161
171
32

355

665
664
663
662
661
659
658
658
658
657
655
655
653
653
652
651
649
648
648
647
646
646
646

643
643
642
641
641
640
639
637
635
635
634
634
631
630
628
627
627
626
624
624
623
621
620
619
619
618
614
614
613
612
612

Muskegon, M|
Grand Rapids, M|

TRAVERSE CITY, Ml

Lansing, Ml

Mount Pleasant, M|
Holt, Ml

White Pigeon, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Essexville, M|

Flat Rock, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Van Buren Twp, Ml
Jonesville, Ml

Port Huron, M|
KALAMAZOO, MI
Allen Park, Ml
Allen Park, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
LAPEER, M|
Lansing, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
Detroit, M

Allen Park, Ml

Port Huron, M|
Charlotte, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
HUDSON, M
Grand Rapids, Ml
WHITE LAKE, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Plymouth, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
KALAMAZOO, MI
Mount Pleasant, M|
Wyoming, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Jonesville, M1
Sturgis, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Van Buren Twp, MI
Flat Rock, M1
Lansing, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
South Bend, IN
Jonesville, M1
Greenville, M1
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Casco, Ml



107
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
116
116
119
119
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
128
128
130
130
132
132
132
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
148
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164

Hudson Fredric
Green Samuel M.
VanDyke Mason
Herrmann Theodore O.
Brewer Logan R.
Ramage Carter
Jackson Andrew
Wisniewski Jared M.
Haenlein Rogan L.
Mason Aiden

Reed Evan M.
Stafford Brayden G.
Eby Alexander J.
Case Hudson

Bolick Andrew
Bishop Brayden
Boylan Jack R.
Shepherd Jonathan J.
Jackson Zander D.
Butler Jordon

Y oung Kadence M.
Lamoreaux Nathan A.
Wells Tommy

Miller Codey J.
Martinez Eloy Jr
Smith Tyler J.

Groff JoshuaP.
Moore Bryce W.
Durnell Lance S.
Delorey Samuel A.
SinAidenT.

Clark Andrew O. Jr
Powers Kobe J.
Jackson Owen T.
Barbara Dustin J.
Shaw Stephen M. 111
Lewandowski Brandon
HIII Tyson

Jones Jaheim R.
DeloriaBenjamin T.
Vandervelde Noah M.
Spear Wyaitt

Knickerbocker Devin A.

Hickman Konner R.
Griffin Javaris X.
DuBois Adam J.

Y urgaites Landon
Gehman Levi M.
Babcock Brandon N.
Traver Austin H.
Freeman lan D.
Daniels Gregory L. 11
M cPhearson Jayden M.
Lipsey Miles S.
White Tyler S.
Southern Reese X.

358
151
280
252
135
32

398

299
425
33

394
247
253

120
252
388
408
206
214
303
338
274
376
396
110
125
402
238
376
67

77

125
283
370
282

342
289
375
247
402
79

118
383
349
186
333
185
11

357
186
409
260
413

612
610
610
609
608
607
605
604
604
604
601
601
600
599
594
594
594
594
594
593
593
590
590
588
588
588
587
587
586
585
584
583
582
581
580
580
578
574
570
569
569
568
568
564
563
560
557
554
553
552
550
550
546
545

543

Detroit, M|
Sanford, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
BRONSON, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Bay City, M
Southfield, Ml
WHITE LAKE, MI
Port Huron, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Scottville, M|
Flat Rock, MlI
Van Buren Twp, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Boyne City, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Portage, M|
Portage, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Holland, Ml

Port Huron, MlI
Sturgis, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Holland, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Cadmus, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Casco, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Holland, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Cadmus, M1

Van Buren Twp, M1
Holt, Ml

Bay City, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Lansing, Ml
LAPEER, MI
Flat Rock, M1
Detroit, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Jonesville, M1
Bay City, Ml



165 McConn Andrew W. 137 536 BRONSON, Ml

166 Piechan Zachary S. 388 535 Boyne City, Ml
167 Armour Carmello 214 533 Portage, M1

168 Blackman Owen 189 531 Coldwater, Ml
169 Burdick Maxx C. 146 530 Sanford, Ml

169 Wyatt Demarcus 425 530 Southfield, Ml
171 Brahmer Il Ronald J. 283 527 Plymouth, Ml
172 Jones Ashton 94 520 HUDSON, MI
173 Smith Daylen D. 223 517 REDFORD, Ml
174 BurnsLogan C. 29 514 Croswell, Ml

175 BosMichadl K. 333 508 Lansing, Ml

176 Martyka Joseph E. 286 502 Plymouth, Ml
177 Petrie Phillip 267 496 Jonesville, M|
178 Baker Marshall 263 494 Jonesville, Ml
179 NaysDillon A. 32 492 Croswell, Ml
180 Dirkse EthanL. 280 477 Wyoming, Ml
181 Trevino Marcos H. 299 473 Bay City, Ml

182 Cunningham Lennox W. 249 470 White Pigeon, M|
183 Rasmussen Luke 64 459 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
184 Hannah Liam A. 256 377 Scottville, Ml

Singles, Boys B , Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 CrainJohn 430 816 Taylor, Ml
2 Garland lan 257 791 Muskegon, M|
3 Figard Kyle A. 279 784 Wyoming, Ml
4 Thibodeau John R. 281 782 Troy, Ml
5 Havens Cody A. 125 780 Sheridan, Ml
6 Grimwood Zachary 373 774 East Lansing, M|
7 Wheat Zachary 64 772 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
8 Kidwell Aidan B. 294 771 South Bend, IN
9 Bosch Skyler 253 770 Scottville, M|
10 Eagle Eaton M. 405 763 Midland, M|
10 Hoffmeyer Phoenix 253 763 Scottville, M1
12 Friant Ethan A. 221 762 REDFORD, Ml
13 Benford Kameron G. 430 761 Taylor, Ml
14 Jones Anthony |1 357 758 Detroit, M
15 PrzytulaDavid 5 752 Flat Rock, M1
16 Sparks Brady 421 748 Macomb, M|
17 Adams Carter 303 746 Allen Park, Ml
17 Olesko Noah A. 429 746 Taylor, Ml
19 Borthwell Antwon A. 222 742 REDFORD, Ml
20 Kelley Billie 94 741 HUDSON, MI
21 Prokopec Ethan 257 740 Muskegon, Ml
22 Surdenik Elijah C. 175 733 Charlotte, Ml
23 Rollins George G. IlI 334 731 Lansing, Ml
24 Collard Brendan J. 230 730 REDFORD, Ml
25 Montney Simeon T. 146 729 Sanford, Ml
26 Craft ZayneD. 120 728 Van Buren Twp, M1
27 Alonzi Anthony J. 230 724 REDFORD, Ml
28 GarzaBrayton D. 171 721 KALAMAZOO, MI
29 Risner Jack R. 68 713 Pinckney, M1
30 Tennant Xzavier 256 712 Scottville, Ml
31 Risner Benjamin A. 68 710 Pinckney, Ml
31 Courtright Zachary A. 429 710 Taylor, Ml



SRREY

36
36
39
39
39
42
42
42
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
51

57
59
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
70
71
71
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
79
81
82
82

85
86
87
87

Kozlowski Hunter
Daniels Jaiden
Stukey Carson
Herbst Mason
Nelson Luke
Gomez Maximus D.
Drury Carson E.
Cooper Tyler F.
Crawford Colton J.
Watkins Landin P.
Vincent Jeremiah E.
Downard Hayden M.
Shellman Carter
Solomon Cameron
Thorstein Taan
Hines Brandon 1.
Williams Timothy F.
Jackson William N.
Burns Brady J.
Simmons Ethan
Vance Jensen D.
Vermeulen Korbyn W.
Doute Logan

Ward Trenton C.
Smith Carston C.
Kimber Cyliss A.
Sams Eathen
Champion Tyler
Johnson Owen N.
Cadwell Zachary
Lock Tyler J.
German George
Kapanowski Drew J.

Contreras-Salazar Emiliano M.

Butler BillieR.
Miller Joshua R.
Wichert Austin
Halloway Isaac
Doute Lucas
Tanner John F.
Nutter Matthew
Pronek Jonathan L.
Lahman Ashton S.
Ake Maddox D.
Veenstra Jonathon D.
Draggoo Pierce
Stump Robert A.
Ashbaugh Kyle B.
Greenfield Jason K.
Scott Isaiah

Stone Carson

Luce Jordan D.
Joling Gabriel S.
Fritz Brayden P.
Franchui Giulio
Gamble Aiden J.

424
357
263
233
258
87

141
180
411
121
379
78

10

226
258
399
226
223
29

226
417
123
303
358
384
375
59

229
272
63

180
221
228
121
271
186
417
59

306
62

15

316
391
116
366
27

114
171
135
226
259
79

279
135
221
411

709
706
706
705
705
705
704
704
704
703
703
703
702
701
701
701
698
697
696
696
696
695
695
695
692
692
691
689
689
689
686
686
686
683
683
681
681
680
679
679
678
678
678
677
677
677
675
675
674
673
673
672
671
670
668
668

Troy, Ml

Detroit, M
Jonesville, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Montrose, M1
LAPEER, Ml

Port Huron, Ml
Van Buren Twp, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Cadmus, M1

Flat Rock, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Detroit, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Croswell, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
Sheridan, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Detroit, M

Holt, Ml

Holland, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Van Buren Twp, MI
Wyoming, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Casco, Ml

White Pigeon, M|
Sturgis, Ml

Grand Rapids, M1
Croswell, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Cadmus, M1
Wyoming, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Port Huron, Ml



89

90

91

91

93

93

93

96

97

98

98

98
101
101
103
104
104
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
114
117
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
125
125
127
128
128
130
130
130
133
133
135
135
137
137
139
139
139
139
143
144

Johnson Kye

Wilds Jonathan T.
Helka Ryan
Pennington Hunter B.
Asaro Jackson T.
Cardosa Ethan 1.
Cadwell Carter J.
Kapanowski Blake P.
Homer Zachary J.
Mendoza Domanic M.
Iwasko Mason J.
Murray Timothy R. 11
Shortridge Clayton M.
Collins Fabian

Smith Aric

Rutledge James A.
Russell Johnathon T.
Lawrence Brady
Chick Gary
Williams Ethan A.
Achard Zayden

Cook Westin L.
McKibben Archer G.
Gonzalez Joseph A.
Wombles Mason B.
St Ledger Evan M.
Anderson Elliot W.
Scott Nolan M.
Houser Oliver L.
Faurote Ethan M.
Bass Connor R.
Tomaszewski Dominic
Schrader Charles
Bowles Brandon
Pearman Dillon T.

CORWIN KAMERON W.

Wells Donovan R.
Thomas Ace

Alvarez Juan R.
Hutchison Parker J.
Zettle Dallas B.
Warren Ti A.

Morris Michael J.
Hilliard Justin T.

Y ancura Connor
Smith Robert A.
Smith Jesse

George Ayden
Smoker Bryce R.

Y urgaites Carson
Kulpinski Taylor D.
Vanderploeg Dylan T.
Allen Derrick D.

Alef Joseph P.

Young Ty O.
Lewandowski Adam J.

338
248
309
409
182
212
337
228
185
79

353
370
137
396
352
145
239
261
308
399
58

77

88

124
330
352
53

299
216
319
384
229
429
228
293
190
337
357
78

239
247
150
233
338
222
396
254
191
108
349
108
154
187
430
230
282

667
666
665
665
664
664
664
661
660
658
658
658
655
655
654
653
653
652
652
652
650
650
650
650
650
649
649
649
648
647
647
645
645

643
641
641
640
639
639
637
637
637
636
636
635
635
633
633
631
631
631
631
630
628

Grand Rapids, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Charlotte, M|
LAPEER, MI
Portage, Ml
Lansing, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
LAPEER, MI
Cadmus, M|
Casco, Ml

Casco, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Van Buren Twp, Ml
Sanford, M|
Essexville, M1
Jonesville, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Detroit, M|
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Cadmus, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Sheridan, M|
Port Huron, M1
Van Buren Twp, Ml
Sterling, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Portage, M1
COMMERCE TOWNSHI}
Holt, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Taylor, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
South Bend, IN
Coldwater, M|
Lansing, Ml
Detroit, M|
Cadmus, Ml
Essexville, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Sanford, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Scottville, M|
Coldwater, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Greenville, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Taylor, MI
REDFORD, Ml
Plymouth, Ml



145
146
147
147
149
149
149
152
153
154
155
155
155
158
159
159
161
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
169
171
172
172
172
175
176
176
176
176
180
180
180
183
184
185
186
186
186
189
190
191
192
193
193
193
193
193
198
198
200

Rohn Elijah J.
Bishop Travis
Pfeiffer Liam
Dimuzio Drew R.
Feldman Dylan H.
Dunn Blayke M.
Moccia Mason
WEISKAHLE P.
Hamilton Jeremiah D.
Hagerman Bradley
Brandel Bennett T.
Nathan Nigel
Michalec Austin
Ferguson Myles
Mihal Hunter
Kudlac Alex R.
Beckner Alyxander J.
Archer Bradley S.
DeWilde Corbin
Braun Camden R.
London Tyler J.
Kline Brayden D.
Groat Michael J.
Babcock Colin T.
Richard Bently M.
Lawrence Jag
HerreraMarkus L.
Goldsmith Darvin
Smith Matthew J.
Wood Hayden M.
JinesVincent F.
Neese Nolan
Austin Josiah
Woods Jordan Z.
Clark Cameron
Gavitt Emmett D.
Monty Malachi C.
Stiling Jared
Austin Jackson J.

KEPLINGER ISAACA.

Green Corey

Frost Ethan

Banton Griffin
Salter Chandler
Carroll Brody
Wyszynski Maddux
Janisch Jacob

Burns Chase M.
Furtah Jacob

Friedel JoshuaW.
Clark Lorance R.
Schmitz Rowan L.
Southern Ryder
Pitts Austin
Bleshenski Gaven A.
Bright Christopher R.

125
27

121
353
229
370
427
187
79

311
142
358
370
10

15

89

336
294
26

319

408
173
337
89

262
239
229
260
13

249

167
173
272
76

108
339
405
199
423
145
62

400
193

26
30
66
137
167
290
413
262
53
286

626
623
622
622
621
621
621
620
619
618
617
617
617
616
615
615
614
613
612
612
611
611
610
608
607
607
606
603
603
603
602
600
600
600
600
598
598
598
596
594
593
591
591
501
590
589
587
585
583
583
583
583
583
578
578
577

Sheridan, Ml
Croswell, Ml

Van Buren Twp, Ml
Casco, Ml
REDFORD, MI
Casco, Ml

Taylor, Ml
Coldwater, M|
Cadmus, M|

Allen Park, Ml
Montrose, M1
Detroit, Ml

Casco, M|

Flat Rock, Ml

Flat Rock, MlI
Tecumseh, Ml
Lansing, Ml

South Bend, IN
Croswell, Ml
COMMERCE TOWNSHII
Tecumseh, M1
Charlotte, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Jonesville, M1
Essexville, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Jonesville, Ml

Flat Rock, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Casco, M|
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Wyoming, Ml

West Branch, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Midland, MI
Coldwater, M|
Canton, Ml
Sanford, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Coldwater, Ml

Flat Rock, M|
Croswell, Ml
Croswell, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, MI
BRONSON, Ml
Casco, Ml
Plymouth, M1

Bay City, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Plymouth, Ml



200 HaismaAriesM. 246 577 White Pigeon, M1
202 Scopone Michael J. 291 575 Plymouth, Ml
202 Marovino Tyler 347 575 Canton, Ml
204 Uranga Adam 118 574 Van Buren Twp, M|
205 Desormeau Tanner 233 572 REDFORD, MI
206 Irish Brennan C. 93 571 Tecumseh, Ml
206 Walker lan 167 571 Casco, Ml
208 O'Dell Robert J. 296 570 Bay City, Ml
209 Hoisington Logan C. 336 566 Lansing, M
209 Sendtko Will F. 296 566 Bay City, Ml
211 Heath Aiden R. 77 563 Cadmus, Ml
212 MCNALLY BRODY N. 216 560 Portage, M1
213 JANSSEN ETHAN P. 187 558 Coldwater, Ml
213 Wylie Trayvon J. 294 558 South Bend, IN
215 Clark Gaven 278 557 Wyoming, Ml
215 Bombard MemphisA. 330 557 Port Huron, M1
217 Walters Christopher 56 556 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
218 Marvin Aidan J. 275 555 Wyoming, Ml
219 Kittle Orin M. 147 550 Sanford, Ml
219 Williams Chase 206 550 Portage, M1
221 MalonelLane M. 112 548 Sturgis, Ml
222 Pagano Joseph M. 308 546 Allen Park, Ml
223 MacLeod lan A. 276 544 Wyoming, Ml
224 Tompkins Austin 429 543 Taylor, Ml
225 Clark Mason 278 540 Wyoming, Ml
226 Lucas Chance 267 535 Jonesville, Ml
227 RobinsonDylanT. 356 532 Essexville, Ml
228 Lanning Lewis 160 530 Greenville, Ml
229 GadliciaBrandon L. 377 522 Holland, Ml
230 Fournier Charlie 413 516 Bay City, M
231 Slager Carsten E. 154 504 Greenville, Ml
232 Swick Lennon J. 188 503 Coldwater, Ml
233 Brown Christopher 282 480 Plymouth, M
Singles, Boys C , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Miller Fisher L. 124 852 Sheridan, Ml
2 Bolyard Phillip W. 68 842 Pinckney, Ml
3 DatemaE.J. 273 794 Wyoming, Ml
4 Huber Trevor 109 793 Sturgis, Ml
5 Studer Bradley L. 147 781 Sanford, Ml
6 Mousseau David 303 771 Allen Park, Ml
6 Nickelberry Bryson 398 771 Detroit, M
8 Randall Wesley M. 307 766 Allen Park, Ml
9 Braxton Richard L. 224 760 REDFORD, Ml
10 Kater Hunter A. 294 758 South Bend, IN
11 Besonen AedinL. 408 744 Charlotte, Ml
12 Burns Jackson 230 739 REDFORD, MI
13 Burns Gavin 25 732 Croswell, Ml
13 Karney Sonny 249 732 White Pigeon, M|
15 Shank Kasey L. 116 728 Sturgis, Ml
16 DavisEdward L. Jr 224 725 REDFORD, Ml
17 ReynoldsHunter L. 135 723 BRONSON, Ml
17 Dempsey Keane S. 175 723 Charlotte, Ml
19 HUGHESBRANDON T. 196 720 Coldwater, Ml



20
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
32

35
35
37
38
39
39
41
41
43

45
46
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
61

Boger Jordan M.
Canter Jayden K.
Shook Alexander M.
Lacaria Giuseppe
Tillmon Blake

Hart Caidan
Roberts Damareeae
Cudnohufsky Lane J.
ChiaAvery K.
Martin Zayne D.
McCarter Kaiden L.
Garcia Gabriel J.
Stafford Kaylob P.
Robinson Bo M.
Smith Kellen R.
Combs Mason B.
PulosKyle

Givens Aiden
Dolson Jayden
Pearson Randy P.
Kyes Landyn
Sebring Kaline M.
Tonsor William J.
Smith Liam
Broskey Skyler

ROBISON ZACHARY M.

Attard Malachi A.
Funke Kenny
Anderson David
Furney Case C.
Marks Dawson L.
Berry Ryan
GalaNolan H.
Randall Benjamin T.
Harris Trenten D.
Schukofski Cullen M.
Huntley Drake
Hamilton Isaiah E.
Bovee Ryan J.

Faber Kyler A.

Lang Ryan

Johnson Kash A.
Fenwick Mark A.
Everhart Caleb

64 Wright Gabriel L.
64 Wallace Kenneth R.
64 Oliver Brian S. Jr.
64 Humphrey Sean

68
68
68
68
73
73
75

Godard Trevor J.
Drakeford Aaron R.
Southwell Jacob
Jacks Kalab H.
Goff Cooper

Rosso Keagan M.
Adams Nathaniel

Y esko Michael

179
70

163
221
114
233
342
286
405
216
68

313
394
161
152
115
423
309
301
217
161
85

330
17

178
192
311
70

60

134
137
119
89

281
27

149
212
81

213
410
421
179
111
400
83

119
158
62

298
302
373
250
250
421
398
282

717
716
716
715
714
714
713
712
712
709
708
708
705
705
704
702
702
701
694
692
692
691
691
688
687
685
684
683
682
682
682
681
679
678
678
676
676
676
675
675
675
673
673
673
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
670
668
668
667

LAPEER, MI
Pinckney, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Midland, MI
Portage, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Greenville, M|
Sanford, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Canton, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Portage, M|
Greenville, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Port Huron, M|
Flat Rock, M1
Charlotte, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Van Buren Twp, M|
Tecumseh, M1
Troy, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Portage, M1
Cadmus, M|
Portage, Ml
sparta, M|
Macomb, M|
LAPEER, MI
Sturgis, Ml
Detroit, M
Tecumseh, M1
Van Buren Twp, MI
Greenville, M|
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
East Lansing, M|
White Pigeon, M|
White Pigeon, M1
Macomb, M|
Detroit, Ml
Plymouth, Ml



76
77
78
78
80
81
82

SEER

87
87
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
98
101
101
103
103
105
105
107
107
107
110
110
110
110
114
115
115
117
117
119
119
121
122
122
124
125
125
125
125
129
130
131

Frarey Cristiano C.
VanDorsten Brian
Hill Derek
Santman Elliott J.
Lajinesslan

James Wyatt D.
Arndt Bladen D.
Hueston Scott A.
Maier Brandon R.
Henderson Kalen
McNamara Blake W.
Smith Tristan

Scott Justin C.
Mishaw Matthew C.
Shananaguet Azariah
Green Hunter
Lundy Eli L.

Batka Kolton
Schwerin Austin J.
Datema Caleb J.
Fitzpatrick Collin J.
Pohlman Elijah
Taylor Grant
Strong Brandon
Slanker Blake
Moore Dreydon C.
Stuchly Chase A.
Guturrez Ezra A.
Cordray Blake
Laming Jayson A.
Merlington Kyle J.
Souva Caleb D.
Butters Aiden M.
Dooley Braylon A.
Dobrovich Jodl A.
SantosKa A.
Blasius Graham L.
Lasich Chayse
Smith Cole
Broyles Makai
Elder Leighton L.
Van Wyk Skyler
Phillips Dylan C.
Heinz Nathan
Keith Robert J.
Strait Derrick Jr
Pomaville Corbin T.
Bashaw Dylan R.
Magoon Jaxson W.
Grosslan

WOOD BRAYLON I.

Dow James H.
Bidigare Carter J.
French Ethan L.
Farkas Ethan
Lee Ethan

337
346
16
209
93
297
18
401
389
426
87
199

224
60

124
375
259
424
275
183
26

209
177
115
217
70

205
394
122
134
188
211
88

164
169
262
276
339
245
154
155
17

242
358
48

389
205
19

190
262
291
384

297

666
665
664
664
663
662
660
660
659
659
658
657
657
656
654
653
653
652
652
650
649
648
646
646
646
645
645

643
643
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
640
639
639
638
638
637
637
636
635
635
634
633
633
633
633
630
629
628

Lansing, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Portage, M|
Tecumseh, M1
Bay City, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Casco, M|
Southfield, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Coldwater, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
REDFORD, Ml

TRAVERSE CITY, Ml

Sheridan, M|
Holland, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Troy, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Flat Rock, M1
Portage, M|
Charlotte, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Portage, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Blanchard, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Portage, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
KALAMAZOO, MI
Jonesville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Greenville, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Detroit, M|
Sterling, Ml
Casco, MI
Blanchard, M|
Croswell, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Plymouth, M
Holt, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
Bay City, Ml



131
133
134
134
136
136
138
138
140
140
142
143
143
145
145
147
147
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
163
165
166
166
168
168
170
171
172
173
173
173
176
176
176
179
180
180
182
182
184
184
186
187

Tonsor Kainan E.
DeShone Lucas P.
Kalupa Lucas C.
Traver Ethan N.
Jordan Mark

Baker Donavin A.
Mclntyre Collin B.
Farr Malachi
Bleshenski Greyden W.
Tulppo Hunter
Barbara Zachary M.
Dorman Declan
Skelly Corbin
Anderson Drew
Shappee Jareth L.
Forrester Barrington S.
Nevins Hunter
Paddock Tyler
Knowlton Vaughn D.
Lilly Christofer
Moore Ethan S.
Olsen Kaydien A.
Cunningham Dylan
Gonzales Ridley A.
Glidden Liam J.
Hoisington Keegan W.
Curey William C. I11
Chapman Joshua A.
Thompson Jamie E.
Kryk Dominik
Shank Abel T.
Kiester Aiden
Phillips Raymond A. Jr
Stein Landon J.
Laske Liam M.
Sandusky Riley
Adevai Alexander
Krzysik Preston E.
Frost Ethan

YOUNG MILOT.
Bilot Chandler L.

BABCOCK BRADY D.

Wells Marrek M.
Krzysik Gary A.
King Daven B.
Standish Leland M.
Nieter Brock E.
MacZink Reece
BernsRyley W.

Rue Carson J.

Harris Dylan M.
Burnette Blake N.
Jones Greyson J.
Schoendaller Jacob L.
Calabrese Luciano F.
Everhart Christian

331
52

163
182

275
392
122
53

158
283
217
266
255
205
237
414
170
379
360
423
378
29

276
212
336
266
377
158
10

116

155

149
291

406
312
178
279
194
278
406
18

384
223

207
335
298
312
93

321
410
400

628
626
623
623
622
622
621
621
620
620
619
618
618
617
617
616
616
615
615
614
614
613
610
609
608
606
604
603
603
602
602
601
601
600
599
599
598
598
597
594
593
592
592
592
589
589
589
588
586
586
584
584
583
583
582
581

Port Huron, Ml
Sterling, Ml
PLAINWELL, M
LAPEER, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Wyoming, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Sheridan, M|
Sterling, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Portage, M1
Jonesville, Ml
Scottville, M|
Blanchard, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Charlotte, Ml

KALAMAZOO, MI

Clarkston, Ml
Detroit, M|
Canton, Ml
Holland, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Portage, M1
Lansing, M|
Jonesville, M1
Holland, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Sturgis, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Midland, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Charlotte, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Midland, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Holt, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Portage, M|
Lansing, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Tawas City, Ml
sparta, Ml
Detroit, M|



188 BROWN CARSON D. 194 580 Coldwater, M|

189 KNOWLAN IV WILLIAM 192 579 Coldwater, Ml
190 BARGO JOSEPH R. 206 578 Portage, M1

190 Green Maximus M. 313 578 Allen Park, Ml
192 Grindle-Schrader Mason D. 139 575 BRONSON, MI
192 Pawlowski Lucas 147 575 Sanford, Ml

192 Stiling Jonas 339 575 Grand Rapids, Ml
195 lwasko Owen 353 573 Casco, MI

196 Werner Donavin 205 571 Blanchard, M|
197 BurnsDylan 21 569 Croswell, Ml
198 Anderson Quincy 59 568 TRAVERSE CITY, MI
199 Lombard Tremainel. 399 562 Detroit, Ml

200 BalcomeKaeb R. 123 560 Sheridan, Ml

201 Born Miles 260 556 Jonesville, M1
202 Metiva Everett 61 553 TRAVERSE CITY, MI
203 Woodruff Kasey R. 410 552 sparta, M|

204 Hammond Jacob T. 23 545 Croswell, Ml

204 Aardappel Maxwell 377 545 Holland, Ml

206 Pohlman Honza 28 544 Croswell, Ml
207 Wall Chandler J. 114 534 Sturgis, Ml

208 Baker Briggs 266 532 Jonesville, M1
209 Miller Landon P. 85 529 Tecumseh, M1
210 Van Wyk Maartin 154 523 Greenville, Ml
211 Abd Landon J. 209 514 Portage, M1

212 McDaniel DakotaW. 376 508 Holland, Ml

213 Gemmen Dane M. 374 439 Holland, Ml

Singles, Boys D , Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 George Joseph L. 242 790 White Pigeon, Ml
2 Sobczyk Easton D. 311 782 Allen Park, Ml
3 SMITH CARSON 194 774 Coldwater, M|
4 Schaap Joseph 341 763 Grand Rapids, M|
5 Lilly Christion 360 752 Detroit, Ml
6 Steele Demont 224 744 REDFORD, Ml
7 View Landen R. 52 741 Sterling, Ml
8 Abernethy Cole 58 736 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
8 Miller Drew A. 69 736 Pinckney, Ml
10 Williams Kaiden 379 735 Clarkston, Ml
11 Boothe LukeS. 107 729 Sturgis, Ml
12 Stoutermire Kaleb 27 727 Croswell, Ml
13 Bryant Aiden R. 307 720 Allen Park, Ml
13 Nowrocke Ethan H. 78 720 Cadmus, M1
15 Witzel-Chinevere Cameron E. 156 718 Greenville, Ml
16 Fenton Lucas 25 717 Croswell, Ml
17 Singley Elliot J. 426 713 Southfield, M1
18 Briones Octavio A. 105 712 Sturgis, Ml
19 Chambers Ethan J. 395 711 Port Huron, M1
20 AdamslsaacV. 236 708 REDFORD, Ml
21 PerezKaebJ. 202 707 Blanchard, M1
22 Blauet Alex 238 705 REDFORD, Ml
23 Swarthout Trent J. 147 704 Sanford, Ml
24 Clearwood Ellijah L. 89 699 Tecumseh, M1
25 Wojtyniak Colton R. 285 697 Plymouth, Ml

N
(€3]

Smith John 387 697 REDFORD, Ml



27
28
29
29
29
32
32

35
35
35
38
39
40
41
41

SRRA

47
48
48
50
50
50

Shafer Blake J.
Dolson Darren
Novak Connor
Broderick Crosby S.
Sdlix Jackson

Smith Liam
Knolton Antoni D.
Kipp Korbin S.
Parish Gabriel M.
Todd Jaxon D.
Antcliff Bryson
Cooper Mekhi S.
Sena Frankie J.
Lumsden Jackson R.
Hamilton Noah
Abbott Evan

Hyde Curtis J.
Reilly Dakota J.
LewisHadley A.
Pierucki Aiden

Karr Luke M.

Smith Hunter D.
Gainer Ezra

Kane Mason
STEVENS BREXTON
Hudson Jadarion
Seitz Mark A.

54 Rickel George N.
54 Tracey Wyatt J.
54 Jostock William C.
54 Besonen Gavin

59
59
59
59
63
63
65
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
72
72
72
76
77
77
77
80
81
81

Bryant Nicklas J.
Fox Neegonquet |1
Norman Lawson B.
Y ax Jackson

Curtis Nathan R. jr
Muck Tyler J.
Nickell Weston P.
Baumeister Ronin J.
Addison lan
Lahman Bryce A.
Penny Gavin

Stone Nolan
Pringle Zander
Rochon Logan
Mitchell Christian
Joye Sebastian K.
FOOTE BENTLEY M.
Almansoob Jordon

Fleckenstein Zachary L.

Lippard Kooper
Wise Richard R. 111
Henderson Trevor
Workman Carter J.
Hammond Austin A.
Tipton Brian R.

320
301
12

285
313
207
360
179
113
134
246
401
324
324
85

312
160
140
181
105
321
325
401
90

200
339
405
75

140
183
408
307
60

297
353
78

291
324
139
17

391
164
259
58

60

132
211
307
245
69

104
164
131
23

130

694
690
689
689
689
687
687
685
684
684
684
682
681
680
679
679
679
678
678
677
676
674
674
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
669
668
668
668
668
666
666
665
664
664
663
663
662
662
661
661
661
661
660
658
658
658
657
656
656

Tawas City, Ml
Allen Park, M
Flat Rock, M1
Plymouth, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Portage, Ml
Detroit, M
LAPEER, M|
Sturgis, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Detroit, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Greenville, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
LAPEER, M|
Sturgis, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Midland, Ml
West Branch, M
BRONSON, Ml
LAPEER, MI
Charlotte, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Casco, M|
Cadmus, Ml
Plymouth, M
Tawas City, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Flat Rock, M1
White Pigeon, M|
PLAINWELL, Ml
Muskegon, M|
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Sheridan, M
Portage, M1
Allen Park, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Pinckney, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sheridan, Ml



87

87

87

87

92

92

94

95

96

96

96

96
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
111
114
114
116
116
118
118
118
118
118
118
124
124
124
124
128
128
130
131
131
131
134
135
135
135
135

Morgan Russell L.
Lippard-Miley Kolt
Sarmiento Aydin A.
Nadolski Jaden
Trennepohl Braxton
Carrier Connor D.
BuysLee

KNOWLAN WAYLON A.

Lossing Levi l.
Swanigan Jeremiah
Milliman Zachary S.
Herbert Nazir S.

Fritz Tucker W.
Heimerdinger Lincoln J.
Mbadugha Aaron
Green Kédllan

Randall Ben J.

Reilly Austin J.
White Brian (Marty) M.
Selden William B.
FOOTE ANTHONY J.
Cook Nathan S.
Swartz Noah C.
Arnold Charley D.
SWITZER CHASE D.
Perkins Jeremy i
Briones Andreas R.

Y oder Landon M.
Landon Aiden
Veldhuis Karson
Robinson Michael H.
Sainato Ethan
LunaAlex

Sidelinker Jeffrey A.
Reynolds Lucas
Dillon Landyn

Dixon Wesson R.
Chmiel Chase M.
Pilecki Dominick W.
Brecht Wyatt J.
Williams Andrew
Netter Dorian L.
Archer Parker J.
Wallace Aiden

Jacaobs Lucas

Paul Tanner C.

Ingles Ace

Barnes |l ThomasL.
Arnold Hayden D.
Scott Tristen L.
Register Theo
Bombard Braxton A.
Alexander Tristan
STEVENS BRANTON
LewisKelden

James Maverick W.

371
69

105
311
115
48

196
197
325
341

401
139
90

371
422
396
140
48

335
206
245
393
131
210
266
105
241
22

378
426

264
308
111
12

90

169
183
203

85

150
237
422
103
276
376
163
204
369
331
16

200
237
297

656
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
651
650
648
648
648
648
647
647
647
646
646
646

643
643
641
641
641
639
639
638
638
637
637
637
637
637
637
636
636
636
636
635
635
634
633
633
633
631
629
629
629
629

Casco, M|
Pinckney, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Coldwater, M|
Tawas City, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling, Ml
Detroit, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Casco, Ml
Canton, M|

Port Huron, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portage, M1
White Pigeon, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Sheridan, M|
Portage, M1
Jonesville, M1
Sturgis, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Croswell, Ml
Holland, Ml
Southfield, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
KALAMAZOO, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Blanchard, M|
Grand Rapids, M1
Tecumseh, M1
Sanford, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Canton, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Holland, Ml
PLAINWELL, M
Blanchard, M1
Van Buren Twp, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Bay City, Ml



135
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
147
147
147
147
147
152
153
154
154
154
157
157
159
159
161
162
162
164
164
166
167
168
168
170
170
170
173
174
175
175
175
175
179
180
180
180
183
184
185
185
185
188
189
189
189
189
193
193

Becker Wyatt A.
Joye Chase A.
Kuiper Camden J.
Fisher-Slater Xavier C.
Sturm Teghyn R.
Cronenwett Brody
Thornton Tyrone
Mifsud Jordan
Combs Brandon L.
Hoekema L evi
Kubasiak Luke D.
Fitzpatrick Mason A.
Ciotta Foxx C.
Burns Charles

Hopp Riley

Monty Dominic A.
Brewer Bryce A.
Shook Gabriel J.
Workman Hayden A.
Fugitt John S.

Dixon Hunter A.
Faber Keagyn H.
James AceK.
Laferty Kharter
AdamsElliot N.
Smith Jonah L.
Kwaske Pierce E.
Rousseau Aiden J.

VanderMeeden Preston J.

Cunningham Logan
Adevai Ezekiel
Ridgeway Larkin
Achard Evander
Lyssiotis Axel
Silverthorn Wallace
Pence Henry D.
Woajtylko Ryley
Fournier Ford K.
Billings Carson
Andersen Joshua N.

Armstrong Christian D.

Murray Kaison R.
Kyes Mason

Kuiper Mason M.
Fisher-Slater Jaiden D.
Grimes Jackson R.
Eyman Connor J.
Carrico Christopher jr
View Noah J.

Groff Aydenn R.

King Kaden D.

Laurie Gage D.
DeShone Landon J.
RiesLucasZ.

Brewer Trent J.

Ford Dominic N.

387
132
215
298
204

24

31

103
130
140
151
192
30

204
103
138
164
130
132
83

410
254
106
236
152
373
323
215
22

341
24

58

423
203
77

162
197
203
241
153
157
215
298
128
179
312
52

104
18

325
52

81

93

360

629
628
628
628
628
627
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
625
624
623
623
623
622
622
621
621
620
619
619
618
618
617
615
614
614
613
613
613
610
609
608
608
608
608
606
605
605
605
604
603
602
602
602
601
600
600
600
600
599
599

REDFORD, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Portage, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Blanchard, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Sanford, M|
Coldwater, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Blanchard, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
sparta, Ml
Scottville, M|
Sturgis, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Sanford, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Portage, M1
Croswell, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Croswell, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, MI
Canton, Ml
Blanchard, Ml
Cadmus, M1

Flat Rock, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Blanchard, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Greenville, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Portage, M|

Bay City, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
Tawas City, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Cadmus, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Detroit, M|



193
196
196
198
199
199
199
202
203
204
204
204
204
204
209
210
211
211
211
211
215
215
217
218
218
220
220
222
222
224
225
226
227
228
228
230
231
232
233
233
235
236
236
236
239
240
240
242
242
244
245
246
247
247
247
250

O'Nell Aidan M.
London Nathan R.
Carlson Jacob M.
McCargo Cameron
Harris Dominic
Summers Owen
Helmreich Brady D.
Arnold Colby J.
Waltz Wyaitt J.
Smrcka Mason
CappellaKarsten
Klingbeil Andrew C.
Laming Zakary A.
Green Mason
Abney Kenten A.
McBride Blake B.
Miller Reid T.
Fugitt Paul S.
Tolhurst Aidyn D.
Baguss Devon
Hamrick Declan
Stein Logan A.
WEells Sequoyah A.
Vallade Levi
Koerner Aiden
Mifsud Lathym
Hamrick Brennan
Greenfield Chaz M.
Klingbeil Mason C.
Collier Clayton
LawlessEli C.
Maher William K.
Gdowski Samuel
Bombard Koda
Gregory Jacob

Baker-Foster Owen J.

Hamrick Dane
Davis Timothy L.
Smiley Noah
Merickel Jude S.

BALDUF RHETT W.

Wilson Charlie
Butters Andrew G.
WALTKE JACET.
Wittingen Konnor
Landon Ryder
Wilson Maxwell
Johnson Owen
Moseley Tristan W.

Hetz-Ashley Brantley O.

HOUTZ LIAM W.
Conley Parker J.
Keaton Evan S.
Dalrymple Kadin
Aardappel Jackson T.
Knoll Carl A.

177
83

243
223
22

26

320
131
183
12

194
335
394
422
241
48

69

132
242
158
268

278
16

162
31

268
138
335
322
90

242
16

331
371
122
268
130
237
243
210
31

138
199
265
22

31

123
325
210
199
134
238
202
377
378

599
598
598
597
596
596
596
595
594
593
593
593
593
593
592
501
590
590
590
590
589
589
588
586
586
585
585
584
584
583
582
581
580
579
579
578
577
576
575
575
574
572
572
572
570
567
567
562
562
558
556
553
552
552
552
551

Charlotte, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
White Pigeon, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Sheridan, M|
LAPEER, MI
Flat Rock, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Port Huron, Ml
Canton, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Sterling, M
Pinckney, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Greenville, M1
Jonesville, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Jonesville, M1
BRONSON, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Casco, Ml
Sheridan, M|
Jonesville, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Portage, M1
Croswell, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Portage, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Blanchard, M|
Holland, Ml
Holland, Ml



251 Alverson Jackson L. 203 542 Blanchard, M1

252 LaskeEli S. 270 541 Wyoming, Ml
252 Hayden Emanue E. 400 541 Detroit, Ml
254 Vanuden Austin F. 387 540 REDFORD, Ml
255 Cooper Liam 12 533 Flat Rock, M1
256 ASH JACKSON 192 528 Coldwater, Ml
257 Roest Kaiden S. 153 454 Greenville, M|

Singles, Boys Scratch , Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 SdtsKaden M. 86 718 Tecumseh, M1
2 BarnesDillon W. 71 715 Grand Rapids, M|
3 Corpuz Kingston 327 705 Shelby Twp, Ml
4 Henson-Bohlen Caleb T. 111 704 Sturgis, Ml
5 Davis Samuel G. 220 699 REDFORD, Ml
6 Schaberg Nicholas 327 698 Shelby Twp, Ml
7 Turner Kani T. 220 687 REDFORD, Ml
8 Wright-stewart Keith 218 686 REDFORD, Ml
8 Harnden Dylan R. 326 686 Shelby Twp, MI
10 Alesescu Dominik 431 683 Taylor, Ml
11 Prast Derik M. 416 672 Bay City, Ml
12 Eagle EvanD. 13 670 Flat Rock, M1
13 Wood Noah R. 141 660 Montrose, Ml
13 Davis Jayden 220 660 REDFORD, Ml
15 Rawls Jeremy V. 288 657 Plymouth, M1
16 Terrill BlakeD. 133 654 Hillsdale, M1
17 Terrell Trevon 397 653 Detroit, M|
18 LiddleLiamC. 416 649 Bay City, Ml
19 Lesner Michael 287 644 Plymouth, M1
20 Brandel Brennan J. 141 640 Montrose, Ml
21 Schepis Matthew 220 639 REDFORD, Ml
22 Knop Mason 416 637 Bay City, Ml
23 Banton Carter 63 633 TRAVERSE CITY, MI
24 Lock Ryan A. 180 632 LAPEER, M|
25 Cole Jeremiah M. 368 631 Grand Rapids, Ml
26 Weston Conner L. 293 621 South Bend, IN
26 Bozynski Dominick S. 431 621 Taylor, Ml
28 Atkins Shawn A. 293 616 South Bend, IN
29 Lovejoy Parker 272 615 Wyoming, Ml
30 Watts Jaeden P. 222 614 REDFORD, Ml
31 BoersmaMatthew J. 271 613 Wyoming, Ml
31 Strzalkowski Christopher R. 289 613 Plymouth, Ml
33 Uranga Alexander 120 608 Van Buren Twp, Ml
34 Smith Garrett N. 251 604 White Pigeon, M1
35 Williams Owen B. 91 593 Tecumseh, Ml
35 Champion Cody 219 593 REDFORD, Ml
37 Hutchison Harry H. 86 591 Tecumseh, M1
38 Finkbeiner Xander 80 590 Cadmus, Ml
39 Zietlow Sullivan M. 251 589 White Pigeon, M|
40 Fsadni Andrew 120 586 Van Buren Twp, Ml
41 Matz Andrew J. 112 585 Sturgis, Ml
42 Knight Ryan 91 582 Tecumseh, Ml
43 ReevesDonte 56 579 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
44 Cook Kyler 47 578 Sterling, Ml
45 Pickett Myron T. 397 577 Detroit, Ml



46 Feldman Joseph L. 218 576 REDFORD, Ml

46 Richardson Ethan R. 174 576 Charlotte, Ml
48 Greenwade Leveon 425 575 Southfield, M1
49 Russell Lelend S. 71 572 Grand Rapids, M|
50 Bell Zackary D. 47 570 Sterling, Ml
51 Shoemaker Matthew R. 174 568 Charlotte, Ml
52 Kerr ColeR. 431 561 Taylor, Ml
53 Brown Nicholas Jr 287 560 Plymouth, M1
53 VanEssKyleJ. 280 560 Wyoming, Ml
55 Friese Clark 347 559 Canton, M|
56 Paetz MilesJ. 416 558 Bay City, Ml
57 Sprau Matt 172 555 KALAMAZOO, MI
57 Haley Brenden 287 555 Plymouth, Ml
59 Fisher Jonathan N. 91 554 Tecumseh, Ml
60 GarciaAustin R. 80 553 Cadmus, M|
61 MuchaNathan A. 404 550 CLINTON TOWNSHIP, M
62 Phillips Cooper 56 549 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
63 Champion Ryan 219 544 REDFORD, Ml
64 Jenness Max 348 543 Canton, Ml
65 Echtinaw John J. I 172 541 KALAMAZOO, MI
65 RogusColeV. 326 541 Shelby Twp, MI
67 Mcleod Douglas R. 289 538 Plymouth, M1
68 Rinke Brandon R. 407 537 Shelby Township, Ml
69 Gerlach Nicholas J. 180 533 LAPEER, M|
70 Smallwood Brady T. 141 520 Montrose, M|
71 Beaudoin Nathan L. 222 515 REDFORD, Ml
72 Brock Amarion 397 514 Detroit, Ml
73 Conolly Hunter M. 172 511 KALAMAZOO, MI
73 Smith Jack N. 288 511 Plymouth, Ml
75 Zietlow Jonah D. 251 508 White Pigeon, M1
75 Quick Devon R. 381 508 BRIGHTON, Ml
77 Livingston Anthony Il 397 503 Detroit, M
78 Mulvany Tyler D. 174 500 Charlotte, Ml
79 Ziemer Pamer M. 91 496 Tecumseh, M1
80 Arnold GageE. 80 493 Cadmus, M|
81 HarrisDevinL. 172 487 KALAMAZOO, MI
82 Leamon Quinten B. 47 485 Sterling, Ml
83 Chatell Tyler J. 86 484 Tecumseh, Ml
83 Tremble Scott D. 47 484 Sterling, Ml
85 North AJ 288 480 Plymouth, Ml
86 Bea Braden W. 80 469 Cadmus, Ml
87 Cooper Cody 174 458 Charlotte, Ml
88 Melcher Gavin 431 456 Taylor, Ml
89 Rothermel Jacob J. 218 445 REDFORD, Ml
90 Monsour Connor S. 404 441 CLINTON TOWNSHIP, N
91 Ascencio GeorgeT. 381 431 BRIGHTON, Ml
Singles, GirlsA , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Thomas Madison 304 763 Allen Park, Ml
2 Ranquist Jasmyn A. 415 759 Bad Axe, Ml
3 Shiery Audrey T. 193 733 Coldwater, Ml
4 Chapman KylalL. 300 717 Bay City, Ml
5 Miles Angelika 428 707 Taylor, Ml
6 McClain Keegan E. 428 703 Taylor, MI
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37
38
39
40
41
41
43

45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Cadwell EmmalL.
McConn Morgan L.
Waltz AlannaD.
Young Ava

German Autumn L.
Bloom Hadassah
Chapman Kristen R.
Hill Abigail

Martyka Danielle C.
Addison Mallory
Asaro Isabellah J.
Peters Brianna N.
Dean AmeliaE.
Schultz Charlotte R.
McKinzie Jenna L.
Twining Kira
Roll-Pike Laighnee F.
Schmitz Landry
AdamsLilly A.
Batraville Layla J.
Underwood Paige M.
Taylor JaysaM.
Wood Alexis J.
JarvisMyaR.
McCargo Jordan J.
DevitaVanessa
Calahan Mackenzie
Livingston Nevaeh J.
Alsup AlexaM.
Swanson Grayce A.

Gunthorpe MirandaD.

Fowler EmeliaK.
Pinter Kierra

Wood Kalyne R.
Farkas Kiersten
Holden Miley R.
Shidler Emalyn R.
Lett Janea

Matz Kortnie L.
Kimes Kami J.
LaBute Lauren L.
Zens Jasmine V.
Jackson Lori J.
KetolaKasey R.
Johnson Abagale
Kowalski Abigail A.
Street Sophia M.
Twining Breanna
Prokopec Lauren
Nichols Madison
Sutter Brooklyn G.
Montney Sarah A.
Morgret Madisyn R.
Lemon Emily
Delaney Leigha M.
Pastorius Diamond E.

332
136
418
227
232
189
279

284
10

185
428
173
11

392
258
252
290
305
270
92

227
190
300
232

273
184
217
163
170
296
92

142

112
190
359
107
109
388
175
176
87

383
302
258
256
11

145
146
67

127

702
701
701
696
696
689
689
685
685
684
683
673
666
665
663
662
661
661
658
655
650
650
649
649
643
642
642
639
639
638
637
635
634
633
630
630
629
628
625
624
622
619
619
616
614
613
607
605
602
601
600
599
597
596
595
501

Lansing, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Oxford, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Flat Rock, M1
LAPEER, Ml
Taylor, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Muskegon, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Plymouth, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
REDFORD, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Bay City, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Flat Rock, M1
Wyoming, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Portage, M1
PLAINWELL, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Montrose, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Detroit, M|
Sturgis, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Holt, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Scottville, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, M|
Pinckney, M1
Marshall, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml



63 Sulzener Kenzington B. 270 585 Wyoming, Ml
64 Leamon Lainey S. 53 584 Sterling, Ml
64 Mason Samantha 425 584 Southfield, M1
66 Taylor Grace 7 574 Flat Rock, M1
67 ReyesAvaR. 142 573 Montrose, M1
68 Sullivan Katherine G. 88 572 Tecumseh, Ml
69 Barnett Jordyn M. 427 570 Taylor, Ml
70 Rue Madison J. 332 568 Lansing, Ml
71 Whitman EmmaM. 270 566 Wyoming, Ml
72 Farr AmayaT. 124 563 Sheridan, Ml
73 Richardson Veronica 6 558 Flat Rock, M1
73 Cooper LanaA. 28 558 Croswell, Ml
75 Krolak Hannah 6 555 Flat Rock, M1
76 Beach Avery J. 382 545 Holt, Ml
77 Timm HayleeR. 239 544 Essexville, Ml
78 Sequin Zoey M. 145 540 Sanford, Ml
79 McGeorge VictoriaA. 388 539 Boyne City, Ml
80 Fortney Brianna S. 374 538 Holland, Ml
81 COOK LILY N. 191 526 Coldwater, Ml
82 Pope Katelyn M. 417 509 Mount Pleasant, M|
83 Burch Rebekah 354 480 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
84 Tuttle Grace 110 474 Sturgis, Ml
85 Henderson Brooklynn K. 426 233 Southfield, Ml
Singles, Girls B , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Vetch MayaE. 418 776 Oxford, Ml
2 Hagen Shannon K. 184 757 LAPEER, MI
3 Larson Hadlie 160 756 Greenville, M|
4 Underwood Vanessa M. 92 740 Tecumseh, M1
5 Janisch Jenna 23 728 Croswell, Ml
6 Jayme Abigail 310 727 Allen Park, Ml
7 Maurer Jenna 421 723 Macomb, M|
8 McCargo Megan L. 232 721 REDFORD, Ml
9 McClain Hope F. 305 720 Allen Park, Ml
10 Jasin AubreeN. 225 717 REDFORD, Ml
11 Vadlad PaigelL. 51 715 Sterling, Ml
12 Clish Camryn O. 14 712 Flat Rock, M1
12 Seif Lily J. 126 712 Sheridan, M
12 Monroe Naomi R. 208 712 Portage, M1
15 WaltersNoraE. 383 707 Holt, Ml
16 Book Abbey M. 176 704 Charlotte, M|
17 Wesatherbee Sophia 304 703 Allen Park, Ml
18 Culbert Hailey R. 143 695 Montrose, M
18 Kruk Abigail P. 167 695 Casco, MI
20 Sampson Ande M. 417 694 Mount Pleasant, M|
21 Coffman Phebe 418 693 Oxford, Ml
22 GOODWIN ONNA K. 189 692 Coldwater, Ml
22 Mattson Ella 254 692 Scottville, Ml
24 MacDonald Adalyn 2 690 Flat Rock, M1
25 Carmoney-Glandon Emily 176 688 Charlotte, Ml
26 Culbert Aliyah J. 143 685 Montrose, M
27 Guerrero Ariel K. 184 684 LAPEER, M|
28 KimesKharaJ. 109 681 Sturgis, Ml
29 Gomoll Kayonna O. 372 680 East Lansing, M|



30
30
30

SRRE

37
38
39
40
41
42
42

45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62

65
65
67
68
69
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83

85

Y oung OliviaM.
Anderson Andrea
Tonsor Emily A.
Winkler Addison
Pagano Hailey

Ford Elleanna E.
Heath Taylor

Swain Savannah
Woodruff Zoe
Tompkins Danica
Freeman-Lesane Janiya
Marks Gracie J.
Wilks Jodlla
Williams Vanessa L.
Wittingen Karli
Rodin Karly S.
Wright Emani
Sanchez Katelyn
Wood Adalynn S.
Elwartowski Erin N.
Peterson Estella L.
Kidwell Alexis M.
Swan Mackenzie
McNamara Alexis R.
COOK KYLIEN.

Henson-Bohlen DonnalL.

Vermeulen Skylar M.
Slager Carly Jo
Corwin Breezi L.
White Autumn R.
Jordan Isabelle R.
DeWilde Camryn
View AutumnL.
Chick Samantha

JANSSEN ALLYSON G.

Burns Mackenzie
DomankeLiz
Boggess Chloe
Angell Ava

VANDERMEEDEN MACI K.

Kater Miley J.
Tillmon Haley
McClelland Shelly A.
Brown Brinley R.
Stukey Madison
Alexander Estefani M.
Way Lauren

Baker Haven R.
Lhamon Adrienne
Monroe Peyton
WillsAddie S.
Selden Kaylee M.
Soule Jozlynne A.
Pike Kayla

Wilks Jacey

Kuhtic EmmalL.

231
255
330
23

308
418
238
359
267
428
342
136
73

296
265
83

359
67

142
305
176
292
160
87

191
111
123
161
128
76

225
19

51

305
187
231
232
346
304
215
292
114
182
310
264
246
119
209
61

117
184
332
51

284
73

213

676
676
676
675
673
673
672
671
669
668
659
656
655
655
653
652
650
647
646
645

639
638
636
634
632
631
628
625
623
622
621
621
619
618
618
617
616
614
613
611
611
611
609
607
606
605
604
602
599
599
598
591
589
582

REDFORD, Ml
Scottville, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Oxford, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
BRONSON, Ml
Casco, M|

Bay City, Ml
Jonesville, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
Detroit, M|
Pinckney, Ml
Montrose, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
South Bend, IN
Greenville, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Greenville, M1
Sheridan, Ml
West Branch, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Portage, M|
South Bend, IN
Sturgis, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Van Buren Twp, Ml
Portage, M1
TRAVERSE CITY, MI
Van Buren Twp, M|
LAPEER, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Casco, Ml
Portage, M1



86 Nathan Jasmine 359 581 Detroit, Ml
87 Laney Jacey M. 51 579 Sterling, Ml
88 HOUTZ ALANA G. 193 573 Coldwater, Ml
89 Reed CamlynK. 213 569 Portage, M1
90 PerchaDiane 14 566 Flat Rock, M1
91 Martinez ElenaJ. 75 565 West Branch, M1
92 Sy Angel 14 534 Flat Rock, M1
Singles, Girls C , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Wroten Paris 343 754 Grand Rapids, M|
2 Priebe Raegan I. 231 745 REDFORD, Ml
3 Meade Melody A. 379 738 Clarkston, Ml
4 Musthaler McKynlee M. 181 734 LAPEER, M|
5 BanksAlayna 340 725 Grand Rapids, Ml
6 Lesner Macey 227 710 REDFORD, Ml
7 GroceAliviaP. 127 709 Sheridan, M
8 DanielsA'niyah M. 231 707 REDFORD, Ml
9 Addison Zoey 17 699 Flat Rock, M1
9 Bazel Brennyn M. 304 699 Allen Park, Ml
11 Johnson Jenise N. 234 698 REDFORD, Ml
12 Huntley AlyssaR. 213 692 Portage, M1
13 Holden MaKennaJ. 112 689 Sturgis, Ml
14 Smith Délilah 198 681 Coldwater, Ml
15 Boyer Madison 66 679 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
16 Siders Brooklynn 4 674 Flat Rock, Ml
17 West Lilly 225 671 REDFORD, Ml
17 McDevitt Kinley M. 235 671 REDFORD, Ml
19 Coledillian J. 367 670 Grand Rapids, M|
20 McNaly KylaS. 216 666 Portage, M1
21 SlavensMadilyn R. 156 664 Greenville, Ml
21 Buchheister AlexisM. 395 664 Port Huron, M1
23 Anderson Marissa 14 661 Flat Rock, M1
24 Berry Celeste 119 659 Van Buren Twp, MI
24 Kuehnl Lily F. 148 659 Sanford, Ml
26 Eaton Alayna 363 658 Detroit, M
27 Gross Rechidl 19 657 Croswell, Ml
27 Weston Kenley 292 657 South Bend, IN
29 Ker OliviaA. 244 656 White Pigeon, Ml
30 Findley-Hulce Kendall 346 654 Marshall, Ml
31 Burns Nikole M. 30 653 Croswell, Ml
32 FiedsDadlila 345 652 Marshal, Ml
32 Belanger Danikal. 49 652 Sterling, Ml
34 BatkaEllie 259 650 Muskegon, M|
35 DavisAlyson M. 169 647 KALAMAZOO, MI
35 Willis Savanna 284 647 Plymouth, Ml
37 ReedElizal. 212 644 Portage, M1
37 McCléellan Brooke J. 323 644 Tawas City, Ml
39 CrainJessica 427 643 Taylor, Ml
40 Woods EmmaM. 173 641 KALAMAZOO, MI
40 Brown CoraA. 277 641 Wyoming, Ml
42 Bray Emily 9 639 Flat Rock, M1
43 Shank Breylyn T. 116 638 Sturgis, Ml
43 Ker LillieA. 393 638 White Pigeon, M|
45 Mattinson Taylar 309 637 Allen Park, M



46 Dilyard Morgan 265 636 Jonesville, M1
47 Meister Taglynn M. 367 634 Grand Rapids, M|
48 Hughes Hailey 7 633 Flat Rock, Ml
49 Willett EmmaN. 92 632 Tecumseh, M1
50 Monroe Teagan 117 630 Van Buren Twp, M1
51 Zigray Carlyn 263 629 Jonesville, M1
52 Allen Savannah L. 104 628 Sturgis, Ml
53 McCldland Lexi R. 182 627 LAPEER, M|
54 Burkett Leah L. 208 626 Portage, M1
55 Firman Allison 346 625 Marshal, Ml
56 Paddock Abby G. 170 624 KALAMAZOO, MI
57 Green Katherine A. 148 623 Sanford, Ml
57 LongAlivia 395 623 Port Huron, M|
59 Boyce Ashlynn M. 129 622 Sheridan, Ml
59 VeenstraMiriam J. 367 622 Grand Rapids, M|
61 Hutchens Allison M. 126 621 Sheridan, Ml
62 Crisenbery Allie 25 619 Croswell, M1
62 VanStraten Piper J. 178 619 Charlotte, Ml
64 REEVESKATELYN O. 207 617 Portage, M1
65 Kocher Hannah C. 208 616 Portage, M1
66 Perez Adilynn J. 202 615 Blanchard, Ml
67 Borthwell Serenity L. 234 612 REDFORD, Ml
68 Seiler Mckenna 117 607 Van Buren Twp, Ml
69 Smith Kaylee M. 110 601 Sturgis, Ml
70 WiseRhyleeK. 113 599 Sturgis, Ml
71 HUGHES SAVANNAH G. 196 598 Coldwater, Ml
72 Bruckner Mackenzie 285 594 Plymouth, Ml
73 Murray Karleigh 156 591 Greenville, Ml
74 Armock MackennaB. 126 587 Sheridan, M1
75 Grove Sunshine 372 586 East Lansing, M
76 Cochran Carleigh I. 225 585 REDFORD, Ml
76 LunaAddison 264 585 Jonesville, M1
76 Griessel AnnaR. 284 585 Plymouth, M
79 Fugitt Sofie J. 129 584 Sheridan, Ml
80 SparksLeah G. 244 583 White Pigeon, M|
81 LambKatelynn S. 156 582 Greenville, MI
82 PEROCHO MARY FRANCESP. 195 581 Coldwater, Ml
83 Courtright JesicaA. 427 580 Taylor, Ml
84 Mclntyre CoraJ. 244 578 White Pigeon, M|
85 Fortney Lillian G. 374 574 Holland, Ml
86 Blackburn KeiraR. 332 573 Lansing, Ml
87 Schneider Amber G. 210 571 Portage, M1
88 Grappin Sky G. 49 569 Sterling, Ml
89 Wilber EmmaA. 277 567 Wyoming, Ml
90 DavisAlayna 265 549 Jonesville, M1
91 Boyer Emma 66 540 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
92 Shananaquet Stacia 59 539 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
93 Perrin Brigitte L. 292 529 South Bend, IN
Singles, GirlsD , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Fleckenstein Maddisen E. 240 730 White Pigeon, M|
2 Floyd Gianna 344 729 Grand Rapids, M|
3 Collier Brooke A. 322 713 Tawas City, Ml
4 Sasser Courtney R. 371 708 Casco, Ml
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46
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55
57
58
58
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BARONE ADALYN
Stein Brooklynn N.
Larsen Lily G.
Rietsch Paisley M.
Callier OliviaM.
Parish Bryttani G.
Hampton Kaylee M.
DeliaRiley

Hodge Bailey

Moran Daleigh K.
Krampits Marrissa
Moseley AriaE.
Berry Amelia

Ryan Mackenzie K.
Fenton Ella
Hammond Aviahna
Jones Sehara J.
ABELLA EMERALD
Laferty Kylee
Fowler Kylee R.
McPherson Bailee J.
Baumeister Kairalynne S.
Newson Latavia
Banks Saamyia
Ruthruff Kinslee R.
Schoendaller Zayleigh J.
Fournier VadaK.
Almansoob Ava
Jackson Lillian M.
Billings Zoey

Furtah Mara

Keetch GemmaR.
Boothe Jade M.
Vincent Myra

Heath Gabriell M.
Antcliff MyaM.
Burnette Addalyn
Skeen Savanah N.
Keetch Zoey L.
Shiery Olivia

Bargo Keira
Wyszynski Ellia
Norton Paislee A.
White Caroline R.
Visga Faith

Y oung Roxanne A.
Perkins Emily M.
AUGHENBAUGH ELLIE
Bovee Abigail G.
Lueck Olivia
Szegda |zabella M.
Earehart Gracie
Workman Addison E.
Ridgeway Riley
White Lyric
Hardesty Haylee N.

198

372
403
324
113
169
19

264
321
21

322
369
178
21

25

195
106
320
128
139
363
340
204
321
162
310
129
197
66

323
107
157
115
159
310
245
323
198
395

103
136
20

386
127
195
211
422
70

387
131
24

104
240

704
703
699
696
692
690
687
686
684
682
681
681
675
675
672
670
669
668
667
667
666
666
666
665
664
664
661
661
660
659
656
656
654
654
653
653
650
650
649
648
647
645
645
645

640
640
640
638
637
637
635
632
632
631

Coldwater, Ml
Sterling, Ml
East Lansing, Ml

Shelby Township, Ml

Tawas City, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Van Buren Twp, M|
Charlotte, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Grand Rapids, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Detroit, M

Grand Rapids, Ml
Blanchard, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
PLAINWELL, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Coldwater, Ml

TRAVERSE CITY, Ml

Tawas City, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Greenville, M1
Allen Park, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Tawas City, Ml
Coldwater, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
BRONSON, Ml
Croswell, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Portage, M|
Canton, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml



60
62
63

65
65
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
76
79
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
83
89
%
<o)
92
92
94
%4
%
94
98
08
100
100
100
100
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116

Nevins Isabella
Buys Jamie-Lee
Herbertz Katelynn
Berns AlyssaR.
Todd Aubrey M.
Kyes Braylynn
Schott Addison K.
Douglas AylaM.
Kryk Victoria
Summers Brooklyn
Robertson JaMayaN.
Sena ArianaR.
Arnold EmmaR.
Mattson Sophia
Lossing lvy G.
Groce CiaralL.
GOODWIN EMRI
Elliott Arissa
Martyka Natalie
Boothe Riley H.
Ingling Laikin E.
Veldhuis Karleigh A.
Thomas Makayla
Byrd Jazell U.
Wilder Jordyn
Franks Meegan A.
Vicente Scarlett A.
LIVINGS MAKENZIE
Y oung Samantha A.
Cooper Erica
Hodges Micah M.
Cooper Lindsay
Haywood Leah
Lhamon Nora
Battjes Phoebe
Herhilan vy R.
Perkins Shia
Armstrong Adah A.
Shook Nevaeh
Metiva Avery

Webb Emma
Madsen Ally G.
Wilds Kynlee M.
Sidelinker Kiernan R.
Kelley Mackenzie P.
Pierucki Rosalee G.
LaMay Denver M.
Krstevich Lucille
Kidwell Mackenzie J.
Kruse Alexandra M.
Bleshenski Abigail R.
Burns Madison
Peters TaraF.
Phillips Jenna C.
Houghton Jasmine
Goodrich DellaL.

414
196
24

207
136
159
49

126

20

234
320
128
254
322
127
197
372
285
107
240
378

234
302
250
155
195
235
20

393

331
61

159
313
341
241
268
61

106
202
250
309
113
106
393
20

295
367
49

30

240
155
129
159

631
629
628
627
626
626
625
624
623
623
622
622
621
620
614
613
613
613
612
610
610
610
609
609
609
609
608
607
604
603
603
602
602
600
600
600
600
599
599
598
598
598
598
597
596
594
593
501
590
586
584
583
583
579
576
573

Charlotte, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Portage, M|
BRONSON, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Sheridan, M|

Flat Rock, M|
Croswell, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Tawas City, Ml
Sheridan, M
Scottville, M|
Tawas City, Ml
Sheridan, M|
Coldwater, Ml
East Lansing, M|
Plymouth, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Holland, Ml

Flat Rock, M1
REDFORD, Ml
Allen Park, M1
White Pigeon, M|
Greenville, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
REDFORD, Ml
Croswell, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Jonesville, M1
TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Blanchard, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Croswell, Ml
South Bend, IN
Grand Rapids, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Croswell, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Greenville, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Greenville, M1



116 COOK AUBREER. 191 573 Coldwater, Ml
118 WadtkeElsie 198 569 Coldwater, Ml
118 Allen Aubrie G. 295 569 South Bend, IN
120 Brugh Maddison O. 211 552 Portage, M1
121 Troyer Hailee J. 246 542 White Pigeon, M1
122 Ker Riley E. 244 506 White Pigeon, M|
Singles, Girls Scratch , Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Manifold Chloe' E. 82 684 Cadmus, Ml
2 Mohney Tayler R. 251 655 White Pigeon, M|
3 Nichols Sydney W. 82 649 Cadmus, M|
4 Shankland Paige E. 82 639 Cadmus, M|
4 Henderson TiaraN. 218 639 REDFORD, Ml
6 Reid Hannah E. 57 615 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
7 Del uccia Sofia 71 610 Grand Rapids, Ml
7 Johnson Caitlyn 287 610 Plymouth, Ml
7 Thibodeau Jacey M. 326 610 Shelby Twp, Ml
10 MazzaAva 318 608 SAINT CLAIR SHORES,
11 Tanner Alyssal. 57 590 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
12 LaFleur Jordan 57 582 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
13 Hannah Brooklyn D. 219 579 REDFORD, Ml
14 Crouch Molly 289 571 Plymouth, M
15 FerrisRochelleR. 328 557 Shelby Twp, Ml
16 Phillips Taylor 57 549 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
17 Fisk Phoebe J. 71 539 Grand Rapids, Ml
18 Best SophiaR. 219 538 REDFORD, MI
19 Scopone MichelleL. 290 535 Plymouth, Ml
20 Smith Maggiel. 347 530 Canton, M|
21 Rietsch Emerson M. 407 526 Shelby Township, MI
22 Stiltner Kelly 348 525 Canton, Ml
23 Oliver Gwen 354 524 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
24 Augustitus Sara B. 318 520 SAINT CLAIR SHORES,
25 Gazzarari Maddine K. 290 515 Plymouth, Ml
26 Matheson Sophia M. 326 504 Shelby Twp, MI
27 Chesher Sydney A. 82 481 Cadmus, M|
28 Downham Kourtney 328 478 Shelby Twp, Ml
29 Pamer Kacy 354 476 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml
30 Peladeau Rachel M. 347 469 Canton, M
31 Hudson Jenna 117 419 Van Buren Twp, Ml
32 Elenbaas Naomi 354 413 TRAVERSE CITY, Ml



